MTCSE303 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 40 92 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 92 100 40 92 O 10 30 P E,C

MTCSE305 TH 28 41 -- -- 12 28 100 -- 69 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 69 A 8 24 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 138 SGPA:9.20 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 409/500 (Four hundred and nine) | Percentage: 81.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 15 | Total EGP: 138 | GPA/SGPA:9.20 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Computer Science and Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCSE303 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 40 90 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 90 100 40 90 O 10 30 P E,C

MTCSE305 TH 28 43 -- -- 12 28 100 -- 71 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 71 A+ 9 27 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 147 SGPA:9.80 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 421/500 (Four hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 84.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 15 | Total EGP: 147 | GPA/SGPA:9.80 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Computer Science and Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCSE303 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 40 90 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 90 100 40 90 O 10 30 P E,C

MTCSE305 TH 28 43 -- -- 12 28 100 -- 71 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 71 A+ 9 27 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 144 SGPA:9.60 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 414/500 (Four hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 82.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 15 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:9.60 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Computer Science and Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCSE303 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 40 85 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 85 100 40 85 O 10 30 P E,C

MTCSE305 TH 28 31 -- -- 12 28 100 -- 59 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 59 B+ 7 21 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 135 SGPA:9.00 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 379/500 (Three hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 75.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 15 | Total EGP: 135 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Computer Science and Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCSE303 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 40 90 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 90 100 40 90 O 10 30 P E,C

MTCSE305 TH 28 35 -- -- 12 28 100 -- 63 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 63 A 8 24 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 138 SGPA:9.20 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 394/500 (Three hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 78.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 15 | Total EGP: 138 | GPA/SGPA:9.20 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Computer Science and Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025